Pl Dos
1 158
2 180
3 156
4 179
5 159
6 173
7 155
8 167
9 181
10 142
11 184
12 145
13 175
14 170
15 176
16 172
17 191
18 169
19 185
20 194
21 143
22 141
23 164
24 144
25 163
26 162
27 178
28 177
29 147
30 168
31 157
32 174
33 140
34 165
35 146
36 197
37 148
38 154
39 196
40 186
41 153
42 201
43 150
44 161
45 166
46 193
47 183
48 199
49 190
\

Nom-prénom

MAILLARD ELIOTT

BECK MANON

POULAIN RENDU CHARLIE
OMARI NAEL

DUBOST EMILE

OURY ZELIE

ISSENLOR MARTIN
DEMANGE CALY
SCHNEIDER LOUIS
ENGERER MARTIN

RIVALAN-JOUBAUD THOMAS

DRY NORAH
BERNARDIN BASILE
DOLLE-LAMM GARY
STROH LIZEA
RUHLMANN ELOISE
RIEDINGER SIMON
WELLER JADE

Club

SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

@ TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
METZ TRIATHLON
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
SG WANTZENAU TRI

Q@ TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
JOOL TEAM

Q TRIATHLON REMIREMONT OLYMPIQUE CLUB

TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
ASPTT MULHOUSE TRI
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

@ ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

Q TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

@ TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

Q TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

HIGEL-MOUILLERON CAPUCINES® TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

KOESSLER LILIAN
FADALTI LEONARD
OSER BEN

KREBS LEO

ROBERT SOLANGE
CLERC JADE
NEUMANN DAVID
VUGER AMAURY
ROBERT AXELLE
GARCIA ROBIN
BONTEMS CLEA
COUILLOT GABRIEL
FOLMER THOMAS
SCHIFAUER DIDIER
GOYET JULES
COHEN EMMA
SILBERZAHN MAX
KUNTZ LISE
PEREIRA ELISA
KUHNS MIKAEL
ANTOINET AYMERIC
MELINAT CAMILLE
DOUET AXELLE
LORENTZ ANAE
LANGLOIS LOUISE
MENDY VOLLMER TANIA
BENTZ VICTOR
CHAUBIRON AGATHE
WEHINGER MARGOT
STREICHER EMMA

ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI

#OSERFAMILYRACINGTEAM

TRI VOSGES DU NORD
Q ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI
Q TRI TEAM PULLY
SG WANTZENAU TRI
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
Q TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI

@ TRIATHLON REMIREMONT OLYMPIQUE CLUB

METZ TRIATHLON
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

IRON CLUB DANNEMARIE
TRIATHLON HOCHFELDEN

Q ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI

Q@ ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI

@ IRON CLUB DANNEMARIE

E.C.A. CHAUMONT TRIATHLON DUATHLON

Q TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
Q ATHAC
Q SG WANTZENAU TRI

©Q TRIATHLON HOCHFELDEN

Q@ TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
Q
Q

r TRIATHLON OBERNAI XS ET KIDS

ChronoCompetition * samedi 7 juin 2025

Résultats - TRIKIDS3

Licence

C22644C0160181MBEFRA
C22826C
B05521C0160183MBEFRA
C44019C0160215MBEFRA
C22815C0160213MBEFRA
C23021C0160215FBEFRA
B62436C0160884MBEFRA
C24056C0160193FBEFRA
C69079C0160215MBEFRA
C06190C0160206MBEFRA
C66078C0160215MBEFRA
B65502C0160210FBEFRA
C42882C0160215MBEFRA
C43479C0160215MBEFRA
C22647C0160215FBEFRA
C23242C0160215FBEFRA

C44269C0160215FBEFRA
C26236C0160215FBEFRA

C69475C0160210MBEFRA

C25096C0160220MBEFRA
C28595C0160210FBEFRA
60008
C02037C0160213MBEFRA
C47038C0160215MBEFRA
C06261C0160215FBEFRA
C71186L
B67209C0160193FBEFRA
C42984C0160183MBEFRA
C37556C0160215MBEFRA
C06016C0160208MBEFRA
C26665C0160212MBEFRA
B65089C0160210FBEFRA

C69971C0160210FBEFRA
C48303C0160208FBEFRA

B82766C0160170MBEFRA
C70334C0160215FBEFRA
C36403C0161749FBEFRA
C22433C0160213FBEFRA
C46936C0160212FBEFRA

C75925C0160215FBEFRA

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
SUI

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

9]
x
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Cat

Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be

Natation+T1
0:04:57 (1)

0:04:59 (2)

0:05:08 (3)

0:05:19 (4)

0:06:00 (12)
0:05:29 (5)

0:06:09 (16)
0:05:32 (7)

0:06:40 (29)
0:06:42 (30)
0:06:12 (17)
0:05:42 (9)

0:05:41 (8)

0:06:48 (35)
0:05:29 (6)

0:06:03 (13)
0:06:34 (27)
0:05:45 (10)
0:06:06 (14)
0:08:11 (49)
0:06:33 (26)
0:06:47 (33)
0:06:14 (18)
0:06:27 (24)
0:05:52 (11)
0:07:48 (44)
0:06:25 (22)
0:06:08 (15)
0:06:48 (34)
0:06:25 (23)
0:06:43 (31)
0:06:45 (32)
0:06:20 (21)
0:07:15 (36)
0:06:17 (20)
0:07:35 (42)
0:06:16 (19)
0:08:10 (48)
0:08:42 (50)
0:08:51 (52)
0:08:04 (47)
0:06:28 (25)
0:07:18 (37)
0:07:26 (38)
0:06:38 (28)
0:08:44 (51)
0:09:34 (55)
0:07:34 (40)
0:07:31 (39)

Vélo

0:08:08 (1)
0:08:14 (2)
0:09:15 (22,-1)
0:09:19 (24,-2)
0:08:53 (9,+3)
0:08:52 (7,+2)
0:08:58 (11,+6)
0:09:15 (21,-1)
0:08:38 (4,+13)
0:08:51 (6,+7)
0:09:07 (16)
0:09:28 (30,-3)
0:09:03 (15,+1)
0:08:34 (3,+17)
0:08:58 (12,+1)
0:09:14 (20,-1)
0:08:53 (8,+5)
0:09:31 (31,-3)
0:09:20 (25,-7)
0:08:47 (5,+16)
0:09:00 (13,+2)
0:09:26 (28,+3)
0:09:27 (29,-10)
0:08:57 (10,+5)
0:09:25 (27,-4)
0:09:16 (23,+9)
0:09:14 (19,-4)
0:09:01 (14,+4)
0:10:33 (40,-2)
0:09:12 (18,-2)
0:09:53 (33)
0:09:53 (34)
0:09:21 (26,-6)
0:10:41 (42,-1)
0:09:09 (17)
0:10:23 (38,+4)
0:09:53 (32,-10)
0:09:58 (35,+9)
0:10:16 (37,+7)
0:10:46 (43,+3)
0:10:06 (36,+7)
0:12:41 (54,-19)
0:11:36 (50,-5)
0:10:46 (44,-3)
0:10:23 (39,-6)
0:10:52 (46,+3)
0:10:50 (45,+5)
0:12:01 (52,-7)
0:12:03 (53,-6)

T2

1:04
0:49
0:52
0:50
0:46
0:54
0:49
0:49
0:53
0:54
0:58
0:54
0:58
0:58
0:58
1:01
1:04
0:55
1:06
0:56
0:59
0:56
1:02
1:03
0:58
0:52
1:05
1:09
1:04
1:07
0:59
1:01
1:05
1:07
0:59
1:06
0:59
1:12
0:57
1:00
1:08
1:11
1:04
1:09
1:13
1:20
1:42
1:23
1:28

Course a pied
0:07:17 (7,+1)
0:07:39 (11,-1)
0:07:15 (6)
0:07:18 (8,+2)
0:07:08 (3,+3)
0:07:49 (15,-2)
0:07:19 (9,+3)
0:07:48 (14,-1)
0:07:15 (5,+4)
0:07:02 (2,+11)
0:07:12 (4,+5)
0:07:28 (10,-1)
0:07:55 (17,-4)
0:07:41 (12,+3)
0:08:41 (28,-10)
0:07:55 (18,+2)
0:07:51 (16,+5)
0:08:15 (21,-6)
0:08:05 (20,+5)
0:06:58 (1,+13)
0:08:21 (23,+2)
0:07:47 (13,+8)
0:08:19 (22,+2)
0:08:41 (27,-4)
0:09:01 (30,-11)
0:08:00 (19,+8)
0:09:22 (33,-1)
0:10:27 (43,-13)
0:08:28 (24,+7)
0:10:09 (40,-3)
0:09:35 (37)
0:09:32 (36)
0:10:39 (45,-5)
0:08:30 (25,+3)
0:11:14 (53,-16)
0:08:38 (26,+2)
0:10:58 (48,-8)
0:09:26 (34,+2)
0:09:04 (32,+3)
0:09:03 (31,+5)
0:10:26 (42,-2)
0:09:29 (35,+2)
0:09:54 (39)
0:10:43 (46,-3)
0:12:36 (60,-10)
0:10:11 (41)
0:09:49 (38,+5)
0:10:59 (49,-1)
0:11:03 (50,-1)

Temps

21:28
21:43
22:31
22:47
22:48
23:05
23:17
23:26
23:28
23:30
23:31
23:34
23:38
24:02
24:08
24:15
24:24
24:28
24:40
24:54
24:54
24:58
25:04
25:09
25:17
25:58
26:09
26:47
26:54
26:56
27:11
27:13
27:27
27:34
27:40
27:44
28:07
28:48
29:01
29:42
29:46
29:50
29:53
30:05
30:51
31:09
31:57
31:59
32:07

Ecart

+0:15
+01:03
+01:19
+01:20
+01:37
+01:49
+01:58
+02:00
+02:02
+02:03
+02:06
+02:10
+02:34
+02:40
+02:47
+02:56
+03:00
+03:12
+03:26
+03:26
+03:30
+03:36
+03:41
+03:49
+04:30
+04:41
+05:19
+05:26
+05:28
+05:43
+05:45
+05:59
+06:06
+06:12
+06:16
+06:39
+07:20
+07:33
+08:14
+08:18
+08:22
+08:25
+08:37
+09:23
+09:41
+10:29
+10:31
+10:39

Par cat.
1°/34
1°/27
2°/34
3°/34
4°/34
2°/27
5°/34
3°/27
6°/34
7°/34
8°/34
4°/27
9°/34
10°/34
5°/27
6°/27
11°/34
7°/27
8°/27
12°/34
13°/34
14°/34
15°/34
9°/27
10°/27
16°/34
17°/34
11°/27
18°/34
12°/27
19°/34
20°/34
21°/34
22°/34
13°/27
23°/34
14°/27
15°/27
24°/34
25°/34
26°/34
16°/27
17°/27
18°/27
19°/27
27°/34
20°/27
21°/27
22°/27

y
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Nom-prénom

STREICHER LEA
FAUCONNIER OSCAR
CARRERA ANNA-MARIIN
CARLET TIMEO
WALTER SYLVESTRE
CHOULANT LOUISE
NEHME EWAN
SCHAFFNER EMILIE
STIEN ELIOTT
LAMBERT XANDER
CHOULANT JEANNE
MARCIANO LOUIS

BENARROCH CHENON ELIOTT

EDIGHOFFER AMAURY
BECK MANON

Pl Dos
50 189
51 151
52 152
53 139
54 192
55 202
56 188
57 160
58 198
59 200
60 203
61 195
Non partants (4)

149

171

182

187

RINGEISEN GABIN

s
Q

Q
1

Club

ATHAC
BIN
IRON CLUB DANNEMARIE

SG WANTZENAU TRI

ATHAC
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

Licence

C02989C0161749MBEFRA

C67931C0160208MBEFRA

B68210C0160213FBEFRA

C04731C0161749MBEFRA
C05631C0160215MBEFRA
C22826C0160215FBEFRA

Nat

FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

(]
X

NN NMXTTMX™

ZTNnXZX

Cat

Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be

Be
Be
Be
Be

Natation+T1
0:07:34 (41)
0:07:39 (43)
0:07:52 (46)
0:11:24 (59)
0:11:30 (61)
0:07:50 (45)
0:10:47 (58)
0:09:34 (54)
0:11:26 (60)
0:09:59 (56)
0:09:29 (53)
0:10:19 (57)

Vélo

0:12:00 (51,-5)

0:12:54 (56,-8)

0:12:42 (55,-6)

0:11:11 (47,+4)
0:10:38 (41,+8)
0:14:46 (59,-12)
0:11:23 (48,+4)
0:13:00 (57,-2)

0:11:34 (49,+2)
0:16:14 (61,-5)

0:13:36 (58,-6)

0:15:52 (60,-3)

T2

1:28
1:16
1:04
1:08
1:09
1:03
1:07
1:15
1:11
1:16
1:41
1:18

Course a pied
0:11:03 (51,-1)
0:11:23 (55)
0:11:40 (58,-2)
0:10:36 (44,+3)
0:11:09 (52)
0:10:50 (47)
0:11:53 (59,-3)
0:11:36 (57)
0:11:19 (54)
0:08:48 (29,+1)
0:11:30 (56,-1)
0:12:52 (61)

Temps

32:07
33:14
33:19
34:19
34:27
34:29
35:11
35:27
35:31
36:18
36:18
40:22

Ecart

+10:39
+11:46
+11:51
+12:51
+12:59
+13:01
+13:43
+13:59
+14:03
+14:50
+14:50
+18:54

Par cat.

23°/27
28°/34
24°/27
29°/34
30°/34
25°/27
31°/34
26°/27
32°/34
33°/34
27°/27
34°/34

y
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